

FEES AND CHARGES FOR THE HIRE OF OUR SPORTS PITCHES FOR 2025-26

Hire charges for football		Senior	Junior
including pavilion facilities		2025-26	2025-26
per season per team			
(40 weeks Aug - May)			
	Victoria	£1,562.35	£675.48
	New Barn Farm	£1,326.88	£675.48
Football	West Park	£1,326.88	£675.48
	Harlands	£852.50	£441.84
	Mini Soccer	N/A	£460.62
Hire charges for cricket		Senior	Junior
including pavilion facilities		2025-26	2025-26
per season per team			(Only 10 wks
(20 weeks Apr – Sept)			at present)
	Victoria (grass	£1,531.25	N/A
	wicket)		
	Victoria	£918.60	£467.60
Cricket	(artificial wicket)		
	One off game	£76.57	£46.76
Hire charges for Stoolball		Adult	Junior
per season per team			
	Victoria and	£267.75	N/A
Stoolball	West Park		
	Harlands	£214.25	N/A
	Tournament	£90.45	N/A
Hire charges for		Adult	Junior
Croquet per team			
Croquet	One off game	£12.82	N/A

One-off hire

The casual hire charge for locally based organisations to arrange one-off hire of our recreation grounds (such as Luxford Field, West Park, or Ridgewood Recreation Ground) is £73.17 per day.

If you have a commercial enquiry for a longer term booking, please contact <u>admin@uckfieldtc.gov.uk</u> or 01825 762774. Subject to a larger, and longer booking, a returnable deposit may be required of £956.40.

Please advise us if you require the use of electricity. We have a power box at bottom of Luxford Field, and this can be recharged (at the current unit price).